VIRGINIA B/t

B U S N E S

The nghlands Rhythm




g
K5
s
“'
-

0
PR | T
. ~ D -
A R |
Lo )
»

Overview B

\i -
my
A }r’
& & ?l{
Il
G !

!
~ i

» A

* Existing Service
* Schedule

* Ticket Pricing

* Bus Stops

* Service Launch

D

Virginia Department of Rail and Public Transportation



<
Q.

den Voyage

Launched December 2017

Serves |-81 Corridor:

e Blacksburg

e Christiansburg
Lexington

Staunton
Harrisonburg

CATCH THE BREEZE

Front Royal
Dulles Airport P
West Falls Church e
Union Station

Tickets: $16-5S50
N
-DRET

Virginia Department of Rail and Public Transportation

~ VIRGINIA BREEZE ,\MF, :
29 1%

it




 VIRGINIA BREEEF ey Beginning

\B,US-LlNES g
@0 W‘ =) Suspended service March 2020

Rebranded and relaunched
August 2020

* New Look
* New Routes
* New Safety Protocols

VIRGINIA BRCC L

-DRET-

Virginia Department of Rail and Public Transportation




New Opportunities

Launched August 2020

Piedmont Express: Capital Connector:

eDanville e Martinsville

e Altavista eDanville

eLynchburg eSouth Boston

e Amherst eFarmville

eCharlottesville eRichmond

eCulpeper eUnion Station iy

e\Warrenton ‘ ROUTES-

«Gainesville NEW CONNECTIONS.

eDulles Int’l Airport
eUnion Station

VIRGINIA BRELZE

o-IR
[ > 4

Virginia Department of Rail and Public Transportation



Schedule

Highlands Rhythm
Northbound

VIRGINIA BREHL

B U S Ll NS

*Bristol 11:00 AM

e\Wytheville 12:05 PM

eRadford 12:50 PM

eChristiansburg 1:10 PM

eSalem 1:40 PM

eHarrisonburg 3:35 PM

eDulles Int. Airport 5:20 PM

eFalls Church 5:45 PM

eWashington, D.C. 6:05 PM

Southbound

eWashington, D.C. 1:00 PM

eFalls Church 1:25 PM

eDulles Int. Airport 1:55 PM

*Harrisonburg 4:00 PM Virginia Breeze Bus Lines
eSalem 5:45 PM -
Christiansburg e 10 P Supports Our Community
eRadford 6:30 PM

e\Wytheville 7:10 PM .ﬂ ~ ‘.2.-’:.

® B rIStO I 8 . 10 P M Virginia Department of Rail and Public Transportation



Ticket Prices

| Bristol || Wytheville || Radford |Christiansburg| Salem | | Harrisonburg | |  Dulles | | West Falls Church | | Washington DC |
Bristol | [ s1599 ][ s1899 | [$35.99 | [ $4399 ][ s4599 || $49.99 |[ 85299 ][ $57.99 |
Wytheville | 51599 | | 51590 ][ 51899 |[ $3599 ][ $4399 | [ $4599 ||  s4999 ][ $5299 |
Radford | [ 51899 |[ s1599 | N [ 51590 | [ s$1899 ][ $3599 [ $4399 |[  s4599  |[ 4999 |
christiansburg | [ $35.99 | [ 51899 |[ s1599 | N [ s1590 ][ s1899 |[ $3599 || $4399 || 4599 |
salem | [ 54399 ][ s3599 ][ s1899 |[s1599 | N | s1590 || s1899 ][ s3509  |[ 4399 |
Harrisonburg | [ 54599 ][ s4399 ][ s3599 |[s1899 ][ s1599 | NG [ 559 || $1899 || 3599 |
Dulles | [ 54999 ][ s4599 || $4399 |[s3599 |[ s1899 ][ s1500 | [ 1590 ][ s1899 |
WestFalls Church | [ $52.99 | [ s49.99 | [ 4599 |[s43.99 ][ 3509 |[ s1899 |[ s1500 | |
WashingtonDC | [ $57.99 | [ $52.99 | [ $49.99 ][ 4599 | [ 4399 |[ s3599 |[ s1899 |[  s1500 |




Bristol

Exit 5 VDOT Park and Ride



Wytheville

Rural King Parking Lot

A
000“\



80,

Radford University Parking Lot JJ




Roanoke St,
Chnstlansburg, VA..

g

Christiansburg

Falling Branch VDOT Park and Ride

AN
I'.‘\



b

e e L o TS

B
TSS——

—
—— ’r/

Salem

Exit 140 VDOT Park and Ride

A
00.‘\



N0,

Harrisonburg

Godwin Transit Center




oS hterna N
Alrport

Curb 2A

=

A
I'.‘\



\




D&r(ulator D09 _

. _MmegabusD D
DC2ny N

Washington Deluxe @ M

Gallaudet Univ. ® K
-

H Street Exit T-)_--




Marketing

* Social media posts
* Website content
 Rack cards

e Emails

000“\



